
ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 14.12.2007

ARM - Armenia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

22 ARABIYAN Arsen F R 1.67 / 5'6'' 72 / 159 05 FEB 1991 Urartu

9 ARABIYAN Stephan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 13 JUN 1990 Urartu

17 AVETISYAN Davit F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 21 SEP 1990 HC Shengavit

12 BOIAMYAN Albert D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 03 MAY 1992 Urartu

3 BOIAMYAN Hakob D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 91 / 201 28 DEC 1990 Urartu

4 DEMERCHYAN Grikor F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 11 DEC 1989 Urartu

2 DETERDARYAN Aram D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 31 JUL 1989 Urartu

23 DETERDARYAN Smbat F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 26 JUL 1992 Urartu

98 GHAMBARYAN Hrachya D R 1.77 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 31 AUG 1990 HC Shengavit

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 03 SEP 1991 HC SCA

25 KASUMYAN Arten GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 91 / 201 17 AUG 1988 Urartu

10 KECHEJYAN Artur F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 11 SEP 1990 Urartu

21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 05 JUN 1991 HC Dinamo Yeravan

8 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 15 AUG 1991 HC Shengavit

18 LALAYAN Edgar D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 15 MAY 1988 HC Shengavit

16 MELIKSETYAN Hayk F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 06 APR 1990 HC SCA

11 MISKARYAN Albert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 11 JUL 1990 HC Shengavit

19 PALEZHYAN Abram D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 18 FEB 1989 HC Dinamo Yeravan

15 QESHISHYAN Ervand D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 11 MAR 1992 Urartu

7 QESHISHYAN Harutyun F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 26 MAR 1990 Urartu

13 SAHAKYAN Davit F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 07 MAR 1990 HC Shengavit

99 SIMONYAN Karen D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 91 / 201 30 JAN 1989 HC Dinamo Yeravan

5 SIRMABEKYAN Grikor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 06 SEP 1989 Urartu

14 TAKVORYAN Davit F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 28 AUG 1990 HC Dinamo Yeravan

6 TOROSYAN Toni D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 82 / 181 07 SEP 1990 HC Shengavit

24 ZHAMKOCHYAN Petros D L 1.82 / 5'12'' 85 / 187 28 MAY 1988 HC Dinamo Yeravan

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : KHACHATRYAN Karen ARM 30 DEC 1968

Team Leader : JAGHATSPANYAN Hayk ARM 02 OCT 1970

Team Doctor : SARGSYAN Vahram ARM 14 JUL 1971

Head Coach : DECESARE Douglas USA 26 DEC 1963

Assistant Coach : KAJBEROUNI Raffi ARM 15 JAN 1982

Assistant Coach : BALYAN Manuk ARM 21 NOV 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470ARM_32E 2.0 Report Created 14.12.2007 17:51 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 21.12.2007

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

21 BEATON Michael F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 26 OCT 1988 Melbourne Blackhawks

4 BELIC Andrew F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 11 MAR 1989 Braves

16 CHALKER Jayson F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 93 / 205 16 JUL 1988 Central Coast Cyclones

10 CONNOR Jack F R 1.93 / 6'4'' 75 / 165 07 MAR 1989 Gold Coast Grizzlies

12 del BASSO Riccardo D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 24 APR 1988 West Coast Avalanche

13 ERZEN Andrew F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 18 AUG 1989 Demons

6 FITZGERALD Andrew F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 02 APR 1990 Melbourne Blackhawks

19 GOULDSTONE Thomas GK L 1.82 / 5'12'' 75 / 165 30 JUL 1989 Newcastle Northstars

23 HUXLEY David D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 02 APR 1988 Adelaide Avalanche

7 JONES Mitchell F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 26 FEB 1989 Melbourne Saints

8 KIMBLEY Adam F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 15 AUG 1988 Newcastle Northstars

5 KRALJEVIC Daniel F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 08 SEP 1989 Bendigo Raiders

15 MCCOY Jackson D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 21 AUG 1990 Melbourne Blackhawks

2 MCDOWELL Michael D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 75 / 165 21 MAR 1989 Melbourne Blackhawks

9 NASH Adrian F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 41 / 90 04 JAN 1992 Melbourne Braves

98 PUNSHON Joshua D R 1.93 / 6'4'' 94 / 207 30 AUG 1989 West Coast Avalanche

99 SMART Michael GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 72 / 159 26 JUN 1991 Cockburn Hawks

1 WAITE Andrew GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 01 AUG 1988 Barrhead Riverkings

3 WALSH Cameron F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 31 JAN 1989 Cockburn Hawks

11 WOODS Travis F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 07 SEP 1988 Melbourne Blackhawks

22 YOUNG Bradley F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 20 JUL 1988 West Coast Avalanche

20 ZVONICEK Jim F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 65 / 143 21 AUG 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : HOLMES Simon AUS 28 DEC 1967

Physiotherapist : LAVERY Ronald AUS 18 NOV 1955

Team Staff : BELIC John AUS 02 DEC 1960

Team Leader : MINSON David AUS 11 SEP 1963

General Manager : BRUSKE John AUS 05 SEP 1956

Equipment Manager : LAVERY John AUS 01 MAR 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470AUS_32E 1.0 Report Created 21.12.2007 17:15 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 15.01.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

17 ASENOV Rosen D R 1.66 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 03 SEP 1990 Slavia Sofia

20 ASENOV Teodor GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 24 JAN 1991 Slavia Sofia

15 CHERNEV Avel D L 1.65 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 12 MAR 1991 Slavia Sofia

8 IVANOV Ivan D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 82 / 181 28 SEP 1989 Slavia Sofia

24 KRASTEV Todor F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 19 OCT 1989 Slavia Sofia

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia

12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 30 JUN 1990 Slavia Sofia

11 MIHOV Petar D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia

5 MILOSHEV Dimitar F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 08 AUG 1991 Slavia Sofia

1 PETROV Radosvet GK L 1.70 / 5'7'' 65 / 143 31 OCT 1993 Slavia Sofia

10 SAINT JAMES Thomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1990 Slavia Sofia

2 SHOPOV Nikolay D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 06 JUL 1990 Slavia Sofia

19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia

7 SPIROV Viktor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 09 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia

3 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia

21 STOEV Svetlin F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 20 JUL 1988 Slavia Sofia

9 STOYANOV Mitko F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 72 / 159 26 APR 1991 Slavia Sofia

23 TANEV Alexandar D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1992 CSKA Sofia

13 TODOROV Alexandar D R 1.72 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia

4 VELEV Ivan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 03 MAY 1989 Slavia Sofia

18 YANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 30 JUN 1991 Slavia Sofia

14 YORDANOV Dimo D R 1.82 / 5'12'' 90 / 198 04 FEB 1989 Levski Sofia

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TODOROV Atanas BUL 11 NOV 1911

Assistant Coach : PANEV Alexander BUL 03 JAN 1970

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470BUL_32E 3.0 Report Created 15.01.2008 14:08 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 12.12.2007

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

15 BONIFACE Samuel F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 28 FEB 1990 Auckland

21 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 25 MAR 1992 Auckland

5 DURBIN Braedyn D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 22 FEB 1988 Auckland

16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury

22 GAFFIKIN James D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 99 / 218 22 FEB 1988 Canterbury

17 HARROP Dale Simon F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 29 APR 1989 Canterbury

13 HAY Joshua F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 02 DEC 1988 Auckland

4 HERBERT James D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 03 MAR 1989 Auckland

3 IDOINE Lyle F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 07 JUL 1988 Auckland

9 IDOINE Richard D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 21 NOV 1990 Auckland

18 LEE Martin F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 09 MAR 1989 Auckland

7 MATRAVERS Stefan D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 06 JUN 1989 Canterbury

14 MCLEISH Gareth D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 03 JUL 1988 Auckland

2 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury

20 NOTHLING Zak GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 21 MAR 1989 Auckland

6 SPECK Stefan F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 04 JAN 1988 Canterbury

19 STONE Edward F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 01 AUG 1989 Auckland

1 VAN DER WERF Christopher GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 01 JUN 1989 Canterbury

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : CHALLIS Ian NZL 11 NOV 1955

Team Leader : RAATELAND Tim NZL 30 JAN 1961

Head Coach : GUNCHENKO Dimitri RUS 17 APR 1963

Assistant Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971

Equipment Manager : CHALLIS Susan NZL 03 JUN 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470NZL_32E 2.0 Report Created 12.12.2007 9:18 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 11.01.2008

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

18 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Worriors

2 BLASER Daniel D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 105 / 231 23 JUL 1989 Cape Town Sharks

20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 69 / 152 22 MAY 1990 Durban Sharks

3 ESTERHUIZEN Francois F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 09 JUN 1988 Durban Sharks

12 HOLMES Donavan F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 90 / 198 27 FEB 1989 Cape Town Sharks

7 ISHMAIL Tariq F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 05 OCT 1989 Cape Town Eagles

14 JORDAAN Justin D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 25 FEB 1988 Krugersdorp Wildcats

19 JOYCE Jared F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1988 Johannesburg Scorpions

4 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 02 MAY 1990 Cape Town Sharks

8 NEWMAN Sean D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 11 OCT 1989 Johannesburg Scorpions

5 REEVES Christopher D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Rams

1 ROSSOUW Juan GK L 1.87 / 6'2'' 65 / 143 17 JUL 1989 Pretoria Worriors

10 STEVENS Brendon F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 13 JAN 1988 Cape Town Rams

9 STEVENS Klyde D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 27 FEB 1990 Cape Town Rams

17 STRYDOM Charles F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 06 MAR 1989 Pretoria Worriors

15 TONI Ludumo F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 82 / 181 14 MAR 1989 Cape Town Sharks

16 VAN EECKHOVEN Grant F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 22 JUN 1988 Johannesburg Scorpions

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954

Head Coach : WOOD Ronnie GBR 13 NOV 1960

Assistant Coach : EDGE Kieren RSA 16 AUG 1985

Team Leader : STOCKHOFF Elsabe RSA 20 SEP 1961

Team Staff : ESTERUIZEN Carel RSA 08 JUL 1966

Team Doctor : BOSMAN Natalie RSA 11 NOV 1911

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470RSA_32E 1.0 Report Created 11.01.2008 11:47 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 11.01.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

21 ANDRIC Igor F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 26 FEB 1988 HC Tas Belgrade

22 BABIC Milos F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 15 APR 1988 Crvena Zvezda

17 BABIC Velimir F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 17 MAY 1988 Novi Sad

15 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 21 JUN 1990 Crvena Zvezda

9 BUKOROVIC Mladen D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 04 JUN 1989 HC Tas Belgrade

5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 21 APR 1991 HC Tas Belgrade

10 DJOKIC Dragan D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 17 JUN 1988 Crvena Zvezda

12 GACIC Nemanja F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 31 JAN 1990 Crvena Zvezda

18 GUZINA Miodrag D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 25 APR 1990 Novi Sad

16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

19 KOMAZEC Dragan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 11 JUL 1989 HC Tas Belgrade

20 KUVELJIC Aleksandar GK R 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 04 DEC 1991 HC Tas Belgrade

13 LUKOVIC Aleksa D L 1.88 / 6'2'' 83 / 183 06 FEB 1992 HC Tas Belgrade

4 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 31 DEC 1988 HC Tas Belgrade

24 MIRKOVIC Filip D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 07 OCT 1988 HK Vojvodina

16 MIRKOVIC Igor D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

11 NADASKI Dimitrije F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 11 JAN 1988 HK Vojvodina

7 POPOVIC Uros F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 03 MAY 1988 HK Vojvodina

2 PROTIC Marko F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 78 / 172 13 MAY 1991 Crvena Zvezda

3 RAKOVIC Filip F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 62 / 137 10 OCT 1991 Crvena Zvezda

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda

8 SABADOS Robert F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 79 / 174 26 NOV 1989 Novi Sad

6 SIBINOVIC Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 25 NOV 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

14 VARGA Oliver D L 1.96 / 6'5'' 90 / 198 13 JUL 1990 HC Tas Belgrade

1 VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 07 MAR 1989 Novi Sad

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BREWER Michael CAN 13 APR 1969

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

Equipment Manager : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Assistant Coach : JACOB Daniel CAN 20 JUL 1980

Assistant Coach : BERA Nikola SRB 01 FEB 1973

Team Doctor : ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975

Team Leader : RUDAN Dusan SRB 16 JUL 1951

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470SRB_32E 1.0 Report Created 11.01.2008 18:20 Page 1



ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 11.01.2008

TUR - Turkey

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club

9 AKTEPE Safa Berat D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet

12 AKTURK Burak D R 1.65 / 5'5'' 55 / 121 23 MAY 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

20 ATALI Eray GK L 1.65 / 5'5'' 56 / 123 05 NOV 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

1 AYDOGAN Berk GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 26 OCT 1990 Istanbul Paten

22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB

18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

23 CELIKAY Can D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 05 JUL 1990 Baskent Yildizlari

8 DEMIRTAS Anil D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 100 / 220 22 NOV 1990 Anka Spor Kulubu

25 GUCLU Dervis GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 05 MAR 1989 Baskent Yildizlari

10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

24 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62 / 5'4'' 52 / 115 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.82 / 5'12'' 74 / 163 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

17 KASNAK Huseyin D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 28 NOV 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor

15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 01 JAN 1991 Izmit Sirintepe

19 KUMCU Mevlut F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 26 JAN 1989 Ankara Emniyet

7 OZEK Baris F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 67 / 148 04 MAR 1990 Ankara BB

5 OZKAN Ali F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 92 / 203 11 AUG 1989 Baskent Yildizlari

13 SANCAK Birol Emre F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 12 SEP 1989 Ankara BB

3 SELCUK Doga D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 10 AUG 1990 Baskent Yildizlari

21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 63 / 139 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari

6 YAGMUR Sami F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 20 OCT 1988 Ankara Emniyet

4 YALCIN Ugur D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 65 / 143 06 MAR 1991 Ankara BB

14 YIGITTEKIN Yasin F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 57 / 126 25 OCT 1988 Ankara BB

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager : TURE Osman Murat TUR 11 MAY 1947

Team Leader : FINDIKLI Fevzi TUR 10 JAN 1957

Team Leader : YENIGUN Guner TUR 01 JAN 1941

Team Doctor : GURCAN Serkan TUR 12 SEP 1979

Assistant Coach : TASDEMIR Gokturk TUR 03 MAY 1980

Head Coach : MACEACHERN James CAN 20 OCT 1972

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470TUR_32E 1.0 Report Created 11.01.2008 17:00 Page 1



TEAM ROSTER
As of 16.01.2008

ARM - Armenia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

9 ARABIYAN Stephan F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 13 JUN 1990 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

12 BOIAMYAN Albert D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 88 / 194 03 MAY 1992 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

3 BOIAMYAN Hakob D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 91 / 201 28 DEC 1990 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

4 DEMERCHYAN Grikor F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 90 / 198 11 DEC 1989 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

2 DETERDARYAN Aram D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 86 / 190 31 JUL 1989 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

23 DETERDARYAN Smbat F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 79 / 174 26 JUL 1992 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 03 SEP 1991 HC SCA 15 JAN 2008

25 KASUMYAN Arten GK L 1.78 / 5'10'' 91 / 201 17 AUG 1988 Urartu 15 JAN 2008

10 KECHEJYAN Artur F L 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 11 SEP 1990 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 84 / 185 05 JUN 1991 HC Dinamo Yeravan 16 JAN 2008

8 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 15 AUG 1991 HC Shengavit 16 JAN 2008

18 LALAYAN Edgar D L 1.79 / 5'10'' 73 / 161 15 MAY 1988 HC Shengavit 16 JAN 2008

11 MISKARYAN Albert D L 1.74 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 11 JUL 1990 HC Shengavit 16 JAN 2008

19 PALEZHYAN Abram D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 86 / 190 18 FEB 1989 HC Dinamo Yeravan 16 JAN 2008

15 QESHISHYAN Ervand D L 1.77 / 5'10'' 67 / 148 11 MAR 1992 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

7 QESHISHYAN Harutyun F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 26 MAR 1990 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

13 SAHAKYAN Davit F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 82 / 181 07 MAR 1990 HC Shengavit 16 JAN 2008

5 SIRMABEKYAN Grikor F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 73 / 161 06 SEP 1989 Urartu 16 JAN 2008

14 TAKVORYAN Davit F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 28 AUG 1990 HC Dinamo Yeravan 16 JAN 2008

24 ZHAMKOCHYAN Petros D L 1.82 / 6'0'' 85 / 187 28 MAY 1988 HC Dinamo Yeravan 16 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : DECESARE Douglas USA 26 DEC 1963

Assistant Coach : KAJBEROUNI Raffi ARM 15 JAN 1982

Assistant Coach : BALYAN Manuk ARM 21 NOV 1979

General Manager : KHACHATRYAN Karen ARM 30 DEC 1968

Team Leader : JAGHATSPANYAN Hayk ARM 02 OCT 1970

Team Doctor : SARGSYAN Vahram ARM 14 JUL 1971

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN

IHM1470ARM_33 1.0 Report Created 16.01.2008 0:06 Page 1



TEAM ROSTER
As of 18.01.2008

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

21 BEATON Michael F R 1.81 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 26 OCT 1988 Melbourne Blackhawks 15 JAN 2008

4 BELIC Andrew F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 78 / 172 11 MAR 1989 Braves 15 JAN 2008

16 CHALKER Jayson F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 93 / 205 16 JUL 1988 Central Coast Cyclones 15 JAN 2008

10 CONNOR Jack F R 1.93 / 6'4'' 75 / 165 07 MAR 1989 Gold Coast Grizzlies 15 JAN 2008

13 ERZEN Andrew F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 18 AUG 1989 Demons 15 JAN 2008

6 FITZGERALD Andrew F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 74 / 163 02 APR 1990 Melbourne Blackhawks 15 JAN 2008

25 GOULDSTONE Thomas GK L 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 30 JUL 1989 Newcastle Northstars 15 JAN 2008

23 HUXLEY David D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 02 APR 1988 Adelaide Avalanche 15 JAN 2008

7 JONES Mitchell F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 92 / 203 26 FEB 1989 Melbourne Saints 15 JAN 2008

8 KIMBLEY Adam F L 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 15 AUG 1988 Newcastle Northstars 15 JAN 2008

5 KRALJEVIC Daniel F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 79 / 174 08 SEP 1989 Bendigo Raiders 15 JAN 2008

15 McCOY Jackson D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 21 AUG 1990 Melbourne Blackhawks 15 JAN 2008

2 McDOWELL Michael D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 21 MAR 1989 Melbourne Blackhawks 15 JAN 2008

9 NASH Adrian F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 41 / 90 04 JAN 1992 Melbourne Braves 15 JAN 2008

1 WAITE Andrew GK L 1.85 / 6'1'' 83 / 183 01 AUG 1988 Barrhead Riverkings 15 JAN 2008

3 WALSH Cameron F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 31 JAN 1989 Cockburn Hawks 15 JAN 2008

11 WOODS Travis F R 1.83 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 07 SEP 1988 Melbourne Blackhawks 15 JAN 2008

22 YOUNG Bradley F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 20 JUL 1988 West Coast Avalanche 15 JAN 2008

20 ZVONICEK Jim F R 1.68 / 5'6'' 65 / 143 21 AUG 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs 15 JAN 2008

12 del BASSO Riccardo D R 1.83 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 24 APR 1988 West Coast Avalanche 15 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : HOLMES Simon AUS 28 DEC 1967

General Manager : BRUSKE John AUS 05 SEP 1956

Team Leader : MINSON David AUS 11 SEP 1963

Equipment Manager : LAVERY John AUS 01 MAR 1957

Physiotherapist : LAVERY Ronald AUS 18 NOV 1955

Team Staff : BELIC John AUS 02 DEC 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 17.01.2008

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

20 ASENOV Teodor GK L 1.77 / 5'10'' 69 / 152 24 JAN 1991 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

15 CHERNEV Avel D L 1.65 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 12 MAR 1991 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

24 KRASTEV Todor F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 60 / 132 19 OCT 1989 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D L 1.75 / 5'9'' 65 / 143 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 68 / 150 30 JUN 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

11 MIHOV Petar D R 1.76 / 5'9'' 76 / 168 25 JAN 1992 CSKA Sofia 15 JAN 2008

5 MILOSHEV Dimitar F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 68 / 150 08 AUG 1991 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

10 SAINT JAMES Tomas F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 25 APR 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

9 SHOPOV Nikolay D L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 06 JUL 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

7 SPIROV Viktor F L 1.79 / 5'10'' 65 / 143 09 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

3 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70 / 5'7'' 78 / 172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

21 STOEV Svetlin F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 20 JUL 1988 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

23 TANEV Alexandar D L 1.86 / 6'1'' 75 / 165 28 MAR 1992 CSKA Sofia 15 JAN 2008

13 TODOROV Alexandar GK R 1.72 / 5'8'' 62 / 137 23 DEC 1992 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

4 VELEV Ivan F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 70 / 154 03 MAY 1989 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

18 YANEV Aleksandar F L 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 30 JUN 1991 Slavia Sofia 15 JAN 2008

8 YORDANOV Dimo D R 1.82 / 6'0'' 90 / 198 04 FEB 1989 Levski Sofia 16 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : TODOROV Atanas BUL 29 NOV 1949

Assistant Coach : PANEV Alexander BUL 03 JAN 1970

Team Doctor : DIMITROV Viktor BUL 24 AUG 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 17.01.2008

NZL - New Zealand

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

15 BONIFACE Samuel F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 75 / 165 28 FEB 1990 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

21 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 74 / 163 25 MAR 1992 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

5 DURBIN Braedyn D R 1.79 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 22 FEB 1988 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

16 EADEN Christopher F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 30 AUG 1990 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

22 GAFFIKIN James D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 99 / 218 22 FEB 1988 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

17 HARROP Dale F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 66 / 145 29 APR 1989 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

13 HAY Joshua F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 78 / 172 02 DEC 1988 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

4 HERBERT James D R 1.85 / 6'1'' 90 / 198 03 MAR 1989 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

3 IDOINE Lyle F R 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 07 JUL 1988 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

9 IDOINE Richard D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 84 / 185 21 NOV 1990 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

18 LEE Martin James F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 89 / 196 09 MAR 1989 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

7 MATRAVERS Stefan D R 1.78 / 5'10'' 85 / 187 06 JUN 1989 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

14 McLEISH Gareth D R 1.81 / 5'11'' 88 / 194 03 JUL 1988 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

2 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 90 / 198 07 MAY 1990 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

20 NOTHLING Zak GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 95 / 209 21 MAR 1989 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

6 SPECK Stefan Barry F R 1.84 / 6'0'' 83 / 183 04 JAN 1988 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

19 STONE Edward F R 1.76 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 01 AUG 1989 Auckland 17 JAN 2008

1 van der WERF Christopher GK L 1.72 / 5'8'' 75 / 165 01 JUN 1989 Canterbury 17 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : GUNCHENKO Dimitri RUS 17 APR 1963

Assistant Coach : PILGRIM George CAN 04 JUN 1971

General Manager : CHALLIS Ian NZL 11 NOV 1955

Team Leader : RAATELAND Tim NZL 30 JAN 1961

Equipment Manager : CHALLIS Susan NZL 03 JUN 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 16.01.2008

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

18 BIRRELL Cameron F L 1.76 / 5'9'' 68 / 150 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Worriors 16 JAN 2008

2 BLASER Daniel D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 105 / 231 23 JUL 1989 Cape Town Sharks 16 JAN 2008

20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 69 / 152 22 MAY 1990 Durban Sharks 16 JAN 2008

3 ESTERHUIZEN Francois F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 09 JUN 1988 Durban Sharks 16 JAN 2008

12 HOLMES Donavan F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 90 / 198 27 FEB 1989 Cape Town Sharks 16 JAN 2008

7 ISHMAIL Tariq F R 1.70 / 5'7'' 72 / 159 05 OCT 1989 Cape Town Eagles 16 JAN 2008

14 JORDAAN Justin D R 1.88 / 6'2'' 95 / 209 25 FEB 1988 Krugersdorp Wildcats 16 JAN 2008

19 JOYCE Jared F L 1.67 / 5'6'' 70 / 154 19 MAY 1988 Johannesburg Scorpions 16 JAN 2008

4 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 02 MAY 1990 Cape Town Sharks 16 JAN 2008

8 NEWMAN Sean D R 1.70 / 5'7'' 69 / 152 11 OCT 1989 Johannesburg Scorpions 16 JAN 2008

5 REEVES Christopher D L 1.85 / 6'1'' 76 / 168 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Rams 16 JAN 2008

1 ROSSOUW Juan GK L 1.87 / 6'2'' 65 / 143 17 JUL 1989 Pretoria Worriors 16 JAN 2008

10 STEVENS Brendon F L 1.88 / 6'2'' 86 / 190 13 JAN 1988 Cape Town Rams 16 JAN 2008

9 STEVENS Klyde D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 84 / 185 27 FEB 1990 Cape Town Rams 16 JAN 2008

17 STRYDOM Charles F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 75 / 165 06 MAR 1989 Pretoria Worriors 16 JAN 2008

11 TONI Ludumo F R 1.90 / 6'3'' 82 / 181 14 MAR 1989 Cape Town Sharks 16 JAN 2008

16 van EECKHOVEN Grant F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 70 / 154 22 JUN 1988 Johannesburg Scorpions 16 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : WOOD Ronnie GBR 13 NOV 1960

Assistant Coach : EDGE Kieren RSA 16 AUG 1985

General Manager : JORDAAN Johan RSA 17 AUG 1954

Team Leader : STOCKHOFF Elsabe RSA 20 SEP 1961

Team Staff : ESTERUIZEN Carel RSA 08 JUL 1966

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 16.01.2008

SRB - Serbia

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

21 ANDRIC Igor F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 26 FEB 1988 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

22 BABIC Milos F R 1.94 / 6'4'' 92 / 203 15 APR 1988 Crvena Zvezda 15 JAN 2008

17 BABIC Velimir F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 70 / 154 17 MAY 1988 Novi Sad 16 JAN 2008

15 BRKUSANIN Marko F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 21 JUN 1990 Crvena Zvezda 15 JAN 2008

9 BUKOROVIC Mladen D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 80 / 176 04 JUN 1989 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D R 1.87 / 6'2'' 80 / 176 21 APR 1991 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

10 DJOKIC Dragan D R 1.84 / 6'0'' 88 / 194 17 JUN 1988 Crvena Zvezda 15 JAN 2008

18 GUZINA Miodrag D L 1.93 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 25 APR 1990 Novi Sad 16 JAN 2008

16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 16 JAN 2008

19 KOMAZEC Dragan F L 1.78 / 5'10'' 80 / 176 11 JUL 1989 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

4 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.85 / 6'1'' 85 / 187 31 DEC 1988 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

24 MIRKOVIC Filip D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 82 / 181 07 OCT 1988 HK Vojvodina 16 JAN 2008

23 MIRKOVIC Igor D L 1.84 / 6'0'' 75 / 165 27 MAR 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

11 NADASKI Dimitrije F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 85 / 187 11 JAN 1988 HK Vojvodina 16 JAN 2008

7 POPOVIC Uros F R 1.66 / 5'5'' 65 / 143 03 MAY 1988 HK Vojvodina 16 JAN 2008

25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK L 1.83 / 6'0'' 77 / 170 26 MAR 1992 Crvena Zvezda 16 JAN 2008

8 SABADOS Robert F R 1.86 / 6'1'' 79 / 174 26 NOV 1989 Novi Sad 16 JAN 2008

6 SIBINOVIC Luka F L 1.80 / 5'11'' 75 / 165 25 NOV 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 16 JAN 2008

14 VARGA Oliver D L 1.96 / 6'5'' 90 / 198 13 JUL 1990 HC Tas Belgrade 15 JAN 2008

1 VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan GK L 1.92 / 6'4'' 84 / 185 07 MAR 1989 Novi Sad 16 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BREWER Michael CAN 13 APR 1969

Assistant Coach : BERA Nikola SRB 01 FEB 1973

Assistant Coach : PEROWNE Frederick CAN 26 JAN 1978

Assistant Coach : JACOB Daniel CAN 20 JUL 1980

Team Leader : RUDAN Dusan SRB 16 JUL 1951

Equipment Manager : PARIPOVIC Milos SRB 20 AUG 1951

Team Doctor : ILIC Marko SRB 18 DEC 1975

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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TEAM ROSTER
As of 16.01.2008

TUR - Turkey

No Name Pos
Shoots/
Catches

Height
m / ft in

Weight
kg / lbs

Date of Birth Club Registration

9 AKTEPE Safa D L 1.80 / 5'11'' 76 / 168 23 APR 1989 Ankara Emniyet 16 JAN 2008

12 AKTURK Burak D R 1.65 / 5'5'' 55 / 121 23 MAY 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

20 ATALI Eray GK L 1.65 / 5'5'' 56 / 123 05 NOV 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

22 BAGCILAR Baris F R 1.73 / 5'8'' 64 / 141 08 APR 1990 Ankara BB 16 JAN 2008

18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F L 1.70 / 5'7'' 62 / 137 02 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

23 CELIKAY Can D L 1.87 / 6'2'' 77 / 170 05 JUL 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 16 JAN 2008

8 DEMIRTAS Anil D R 1.80 / 5'11'' 100 / 220 22 NOV 1990 Anka Spor Kulubu 16 JAN 2008

25 GUCLU Dervis GK L 1.75 / 5'9'' 64 / 141 05 MAR 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 16 JAN 2008

10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.72 / 5'8'' 65 / 143 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

24 HALIL Yusuf D R 1.62 / 5'4'' 52 / 115 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.82 / 6'0'' 74 / 163 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

17 KASNAK Huseyin D R 1.75 / 5'9'' 70 / 154 28 NOV 1989 Kocaeli Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Kagit Spor 16 JAN 2008

15 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.68 / 5'6'' 58 / 128 01 JAN 1991 Izmit Sirintepe 16 JAN 2008

19 KUMCU Mevlut F R 1.80 / 5'11'' 70 / 154 26 JAN 1989 Ankara Emniyet 16 JAN 2008

5 OZKAN Ali F R 1.77 / 5'10'' 92 / 203 11 AUG 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 16 JAN 2008

13 SANCAK Birol F L 1.84 / 6'0'' 84 / 185 12 SEP 1989 Ankara BB 16 JAN 2008

3 SELCUK Doga D R 1.86 / 6'1'' 87 / 192 10 AUG 1990 Baskent Yildizlari 16 JAN 2008

21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.78 / 5'10'' 63 / 139 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari 16 JAN 2008

6 YAGMUR Sami F R 1.75 / 5'9'' 66 / 145 20 OCT 1988 Ankara Emniyet 16 JAN 2008

14 YIGITTEKIN Yasin F R 1.79 / 5'10'' 57 / 126 25 OCT 1988 Ankara BB 16 JAN 2008

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : MACEACHERN James CAN 20 OCT 1972

Assistant Coach : TASDEMIR Gokturk TUR 03 MAY 1980

General Manager : TURE Osman Murat TUR 11 MAY 1947

Team Leader : YENIGUN Guner TUR 01 JAN 1941

Team Leader : FINDIKLI Fevzi TUR 10 JAN 1957

Team Doctor : GURCAN Serkan TUR 12 SEP 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

ARM - Armenia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 HABETYAN Vachagan GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 DETERDARYAN Aram D 6 0 8 8 8 +5 0 0 0 0 14 0.00
3 BOIAMYAN Hakob D 6 2 3 5 6 +7 0 0 1 0 8 25.00
4 DEMERCHYAN Grikor F 5 4 4 8 31 +2 0 0 0 0 23 17.39
5 SIRMABEKYAN Grikor F 5 4 3 7 10 +6 0 0 3 0 19 21.05

7 QESHISHYAN Harutyun F 6 911 20 12 +5 0 0 2 1 50 18.00
8 KHANGELDYAN Harutyun D 6 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 ARABIYAN Stephan F 6 0 0 0 6 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

10 KECHEJYAN Artur F 6 2 6 8 10 +1 0 0 1 0 16 12.50
11 MISKARYAN Albert D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 BOIAMYAN Albert D 6 0 3 3 14 +10 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 SAHAKYAN Davit F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 TAKVORYAN Davit F 6 1 7 8 22 +6 0 0 0 0 23 4.35
15 QESHISHYAN Ervand D 5 0 4 4 35 -2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
18 LALAYAN Edgar D 6 0 1 1 0 +2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 PALEZHYAN Abram D 6 8 5 13 2 +2 0 0 5 0 28 28.57
21 KHACHATRYAN Levon F 6 0 2 2 0 +3 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
23 DETERDARYAN Smbat F 6 9 1 10 6 -2 0 0 6 0 32 28.12
24 ZHAMKOCHYAN Petros D 6 8 3 11 20 0 0 0 2 2 37 21.62
25 KASUMYAN Arten GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

25

HABETYAN Vachagan

KASUMYAN Arten

6

6

6

6

1

6

25:52

334:08

7.19

92.81

1

22

7

131

8

153

87.50

85.62

2.32

3.95

0

0

1

4

0

0

0

2

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U20 Championship DIV III, MEN
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

AUS - Australia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 WAITE Andrew GK 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 McDOWELL Michael D 6 0 0 0 0 +4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 WALSH Cameron F 6 5 1 6 4 0 0 0 2 1 8 62.50
4 BELIC Andrew F 6 510 15 0 +10 0 0 0 0 30 16.67
5 KRALJEVIC Daniel F 6 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0.00

6 FITZGERALD Andrew F 6 3 3 6 8 -1 0 0 1 1 18 16.67
7 JONES Mitchell F 6 4 3 7 26 +2 0 0 2 0 26 15.38
8 KIMBLEY Adam F 6 4 4 8 4 +1 0 0 2 0 14 28.57
9 NASH Adrian F 6 2 4 6 6 -2 0 0 1 0 15 13.33

10 CONNOR Jack F 6 0 0 0 2 +5 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 WOODS Travis F 6 1 8 9 6 +7 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
12 del BASSO Riccardo D 6 0 0 0 14 +1 0 0 0 0 25 0.00
13 ERZEN Andrew F 6 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
15 McCOY Jackson D 6 1 0 1 2 +4 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
16 CHALKER Jayson F 6 1 6 7 6 +4 0 0 1 0 8 12.50

20 ZVONICEK Jim F 6 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
21 BEATON Michael F 612 9 21 10 +9 0 0 3 1 34 35.29
22 YOUNG Bradley F 6 2 3 5 12 +3 0 0 1 0 19 10.53
23 HUXLEY David D 6 4 2 6 6 +4 0 0 3 0 15 26.67
25 GOULDSTONE Thomas GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

25

WAITE Andrew

GOULDSTONE Thomas

6

6

6

6

4

3

209:37

150:23

58.23

41.77

15

8

88

48

103

56

85.44

85.71

4.29

3.19

0

0

2

2

0

0

2

1

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

ICE HOCKEY
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

BUL - Bulgaria

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

3 STEFANOV Bogdan D 6 0 2 2 6 -28 0 0 0 0 14 0.00
4 VELEV Ivan F 6 2 3 5 18 -27 0 0 0 1 14 14.29
5 MILOSHEV Dimitar F 6 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 SPIROV Viktor F 6 5 3 8 12 -29 0 0 1 0 19 26.32
8 YORDANOV Dimo D 6 0 0 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

9 SHOPOV Nikolay D 6 0 1 1 18 -24 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 SAINT JAMES Tomas F 6 1 3 4 0 -30 0 0 0 0 14 7.14
11 MIHOV Petar D 5 0 0 0 2 -14 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 MIHAYLOV Ivan F 6 0 0 0 2 -20 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 TODOROV Alexandar GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 CHERNEV Avel D 6 0 0 0 4 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 YANEV Aleksandar F 6 1 1 2 6 -20 0 0 0 0 8 12.50
19 SLAVCHEV Yavor D 6 0 0 0 16 -24 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 ASENOV Teodor GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 STOEV Svetlin F 6 1 0 1 22 -24 0 0 1 0 4 25.00

22 KRAYNYANOV Teodor D 6 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 TANEV Alexandar D 6 0 0 0 0 -8 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 KRASTEV Todor F 5 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

13

20

TODOROV Alexandar

ASENOV Teodor

6

6

6

6

0

6

00:00

360:00

0.00

100.00

0

84

0

275

0

359

0.00

76.60

0

14.00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

NZL - New Zealand

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 van der WERF Christopher GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 NICHOLLS Daniel D 6 4 7 11 2 +18 0 0 2 1 11 36.36
3 IDOINE Lyle F 6 3 5 8 14 +8 0 0 0 0 12 25.00
4 HERBERT James D 6 4 6 10 14 +13 0 0 1 0 11 36.36
5 DURBIN Braedyn D 6 1 3 4 4 +12 0 0 1 0 8 12.50

6 SPECK Stefan Barry F 6 1 2 3 2 +5 0 0 0 0 9 11.11
7 MATRAVERS Stefan D 6 0 1 1 14 +4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 IDOINE Richard D 6 1 8 9 14 +17 0 0 1 0 21 4.76

13 HAY Joshua F 610 8 18 6 +12 0 0 6 1 46 21.74
14 McLEISH Gareth D 6 3 1 4 4 +4 0 0 0 1 15 20.00

15 BONIFACE Samuel F 6 0 3 3 0 +2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 EADEN Christopher F 61612 28 2 +18 0 0 3 0 53 30.19
17 HARROP Dale F 6 711 18 0 +19 0 0 3 0 32 21.88
18 LEE Martin James F 6 8 7 15 6 +12 0 0 2 1 30 26.67
19 STONE Edward F 6 2 2 4 0 +4 0 0 1 0 8 25.00

20 NOTHLING Zak GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CHALLIS Jordan F 6 6 8 14 2 +17 0 0 2 0 23 26.09
22 GAFFIKIN James D 6 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

van der WERF Christopher

NOTHLING Zak

6

6

6

6

3

6

88:57

271:03

24.71

75.29

4

11

18

148

22

159

81.82

93.08

2.70

2.43

0

0

3

6

0

0

0

0
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A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

RSA - South Africa

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 ROSSOUW Juan GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BLASER Daniel D 6 0 0 0 14 -7 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 ESTERHUIZEN Francois F 6 2 2 4 12 -3 0 0 0 0 11 18.18
4 MAGMOED Deen F 6 3 3 6 2 -3 0 0 0 0 18 16.67
5 REEVES Christopher D 6 1 9 10 12 +7 0 0 0 0 5 20.00

7 ISHMAIL Tariq F 6 1 2 3 2 -5 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
8 NEWMAN Sean D 6 0 0 0 0 -9 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 STEVENS Klyde D 6 0 1 1 12 -4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

10 STEVENS Brendon F 6 3 1 4 16 -8 0 0 0 1 15 20.00
11 TONI Ludumo F 6 0 0 0 8 -7 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 HOLMES Donavan F 6 1 0 1 0 -4 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
14 JORDAAN Justin D 6 1 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 9 11.11
16 van EECKHOVEN Grant F 6 2 5 7 0 -5 0 0 0 0 5 40.00
17 STRYDOM Charles F 6 2 0 2 0 -8 0 0 0 0 13 15.38
18 BIRRELL Cameron F 6 5 3 8 8 -10 0 0 3 0 11 45.45

19 JOYCE Jared F 6 5 7 12 12 +5 0 0 2 0 12 41.67
20 CAMPBELL HALL Zayne GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

20

ROSSOUW Juan

CAMPBELL HALL Zayne

6

6

6

6

5

5

242:00

118:00

67.22

32.78

32

20

108

70

140

90

77.14

77.78

7.93

10.17

0

0

2

1

0

0

3

4

LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

SRB - Serbia

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 MILOVANOVIC Marko F 3 4 4 8 6 +12 0 0 0 1 19 21.05
5 DESPOTOVIC Aleksa D 6 1 2 3 0 +7 0 0 0 0 18 5.56
6 SIBINOVIC Luka F 6 4 2 6 8 +7 0 0 1 0 11 36.36
7 POPOVIC Uros F 6 1 1 2 2 +2 0 0 0 0 19 5.26

8 SABADOS Robert F 6 7 2 9 0 +13 0 0 0 1 23 30.43
9 BUKOROVIC Mladen D 6 0 5 5 2 +8 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

10 DJOKIC Dragan D 6 1 5 6 4 +23 0 0 0 0 21 4.76
11 NADASKI Dimitrije F 6 8 8 16 16 +18 0 0 1 1 45 17.78
14 VARGA Oliver D 6 0 3 3 8 +8 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

15 BRKUSANIN Marko F 6 6 8 14 2 +14 0 0 0 0 39 15.38
16 ILIC Stefan D 5 2 3 5 26 +18 0 0 0 1 18 11.11
17 BABIC Velimir F 6 511 16 6 +21 0 0 0 0 20 25.00
18 GUZINA Miodrag D 6 1 5 6 4 +22 0 0 0 0 16 6.25
19 KOMAZEC Dragan F 6 3 5 8 14 +10 0 0 0 1 32 9.38

21 ANDRIC Igor F 6 6 3 9 2 +12 0 0 0 2 22 27.27
22 BABIC Milos F 5 3 4 7 8 +9 0 0 0 0 17 17.65
23 MIRKOVIC Igor D 6 1 1 2 2 +7 0 0 0 0 17 5.88
24 MIRKOVIC Filip D 5 2 3 5 46 +17 0 0 1 0 26 7.69
25 RANKOVIC Arsenije GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

1

25

VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan

RANKOVIC Arsenije

6

6

6

6

6

2

299:09

60:00

83.29

16.71

6

1

96

22

102

23

94.12

95.65

1.20

1.00

3

0

5

2

0

0

1

0

LEGEND
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GAA Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 24.01.2008

Including Game 21

TUR - Turkey

Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 DEMIRTAS Anil D 6 0 0 0 2 -4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
3 SELCUK Doga D 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 OZKAN Ali F 6 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 YAGMUR Sami F 6 0 0 0 4 -9 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
9 AKTEPE Safa D 6 0 2 2 40 -20 0 0 0 0 6 0.00

10 GUMUS Serkan F 6 6 1 7 12 -13 0 0 2 0 30 20.00
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 6 2 4 6 36 -18 0 0 1 0 14 14.29
12 AKTURK Burak D 6 2 3 5 38 -13 0 0 0 1 18 11.11
13 SANCAK Birol F 5 1 2 3 6 -6 0 0 1 0 7 14.29
14 YIGITTEKIN Yasin F 6 0 1 1 2 -7 0 0 0 0 5 0.00

15 KOSEMEN Batin F 6 1 0 1 8 -16 0 0 1 0 14 7.14
17 KASNAK Huseyin D 6 0 0 0 4 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 BAYKAN Cuneyt F 6 1 4 5 8 -10 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
19 KUMCU Mevlut F 6 0 1 1 2 -6 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 ATALI Eray GK 6 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SOLAK Alper F 6 4 4 8 33 -18 0 0 1 0 26 15.38
22 BAGCILAR Baris F 6 1 0 1 0 -9 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
23 CELIKAY Can D 6 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
24 HALIL Yusuf D 6 0 2 2 8 -8 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
48 GUCLU Dervis GK 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SO W T L

20

48

ATALI Eray

GUCLU Dervis

6

6

6

6

6

4

242:31

117:29

67.37

32.63

36

26

139

111

175

137

79.43

81.02

8.91

13.28

0

0

1

1

0

0

5

3
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GPI Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GTG Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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